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12.18
11.88
11.78
11.09
10.68
10.62
10.58
10.51
10.33
10.10
(10)
10.00
9.87
9.87
9.78
9.72
9.70
9.40

+1,3
+1,3
+1,6
-0,3
+1,9
+1,4
+0,4
+2,0
+1,7
+1,7

+0,9
+1,1
+1,5
+2,0
+2,0
+0,8
+1,9

Merilyn Uudmae
Kristiina Parn
Tatjana Pudovkina
Grete Ounas

Liisa Eero

Keidy Treier

Kaili Adamson
Jana Meigas

Julia Kalasnikova
Kardi Laansoo

Kadri Vilba
Kristi Unt

Liis Simpson
Maris Vardja
Liis Todesk
Tahti Salla
Marelle Keedas

26.03.1991 Némme KJK
22.07.1991 SK Elite Sport

04.01.1991 KJK Kalev-Sillamée

24.03.1992 KJK Vike
06.03.1992 SK Fortis
06.08.1992 Audentese SK
06.01.1991 KJK Saare
30.04.1992 KJK Atleetika
16.05.1992 NPSK Narvic
01.01.1992 SK Haapsalu

04.09.1991 KJK Kose 2000
13.02.1992 SK Contra
30.10.1991 SK Haapsalu
07.02.1991

30.01.1992 KJS Sakala
12.06.1991 KJK Jarvala
26.01.1991

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv
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Valga
Tari
Kérdla
Tallinn
Tari
Rakvere
Tari
Rakvere
Kérdla
Kérdla

Tallinn
Kérdla
Kérdla
Tari
Rakvere
Tdri

Tari

08.08.2008
06.09.2008
13.08.2008
29.08.2008
06.09.2008
05.07.2008
06.09.2008
05.07.2008
13.08.2008
13.08.2008

29.08.2008
13.08.2008
13.08.2008
28.05.2008
05.07.2008
08.10.2008
28.05.2008



